
 

                                           

 

V.I.Pace Runners Bulletin: May 2, 2016 

Children Run Christiansted…In Living Color…Results  

                      
 

Note: 

 

1] This is the link to the Children Run Christiansted History Quiz… 

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/runquiz  

 

2] The following are the full results of the 17th Annual Children Run Christiansted.  

Of the 200 plus participants who took part, there are a few who will not see their 

name, place, time for a number of reasons which are basically technical. If you 

registered for the run and did run and remember your number let us know and we will 

give you your place and time of finish.   

 

 

                        THE 17TH ANNUAL CHILDREN RUN CHRISTIANSTED 

                Sunday Market Square to Christiansted National Historic Site 

                                        530 Meters 

                         CHRISTIANSTED, St. Croix, Virgin Islands 

                                        May 1, 2015 

                Hosted by Christiansted Restaurant and Merchants Association and 

                       The National Park Service...Triathlon Jump-Up 

                       Organized by: The Virgin Islands Pace Runners 

  

FULL RESULTS 
 

 

Place Div No.  Name                            City           St Age S Swim        

===== === ==== =============================== ============== == === = =======  

    1   1   57 MAKARI Matthew                  St.Croix Track     12 M    1:32  

    2   1  179 PAIGE Combie                    Hounds & Foxes     13 F    1:36  

        2  104 T'YANNAH LAKE                   Hounds & Foxes     12 F    1:39 

        2  103 TYRONNE Lake                    Hounds & Foxes      9 M    1:40    

    3   1   58 MICHELLE Smith                  St.Croix Track      9 F    1:41  

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/runquiz


 

    4   2   11 T'ANNA Stanley-Lake             Hounds & Foxes     11 F    1:44  

    5   2   28 TYRESE Hayes                    Hounds & Foxes      9 M    1:48  

        3  230 MASON Lambert                   Good Hope Coun      9 M    1:49 

    6   3  168 SHAMAL Donavan                  Lew Muckle Sch      9 M    1:54  

    7   4  266 KAEDEN Gleason                  Good Hope Coun      8 M    1:56  

    8   5   89 JOSEPH Freeman                  St.Croix, VI        7 M    1:58  

            59 ADE’JAH Byran-Fergus            St.Croix Track     12 M    1:58 

           200 NEED YOUR NAME 

    9   6  145 ADEN Rojas                      AZ Academy          7 M    1:58      

   10   7   16 ZKAI Heyliger                   Hounds & Foxes     11 M    2:01  

   11   8  115 FINN Miller                     Good Hope Coun     10 M    2:02  

   12   3   91 J'NEOLISE Green                 AZ Academy          9 F    2:03  

   13   4   67 ARIANA Edgar                    St.Croix Track     12 F    2:05  

   14   5  123 JAIDA Ashe                      Hounds & Foxex      9 F    2:05  

   15   9   56 AHJI Briscoe                    St.Croix Track      7 M    2:08  

   16  10   29 KAYDEN john                     Hounds & Foxes      7 M    2:09  

   17   6   20 AZIRAH Mingo                    Hounds & Foxes      7 F    2:10  

   18   2   45 ANAYA Henry                     Arthur Richard .   13 F    2:11  

   19   7  228 KIRRA Lambert                   Good Hope Coun      9 F    2:11  

   20  11  124 SHIQUEZ Reid                    Aggressi Socce     12 M    2:11  

   21  12  180 JOSHUA Rodgers                  Good Hope Coun     10 M    2:12  

   22   8  161 GRACIE Sperber                  Good Hope Coun     12 F    2:13  

   23      281 ELAYNA Joseph                   Lew Muckle Sch     11 F    2:15  

   24  13   34 JOHN Frongillo Jr               St. Croix, VI       9 M    2:16  

   25   9   49 AKAYLA Thurland                 St. Croix Trac     10 F    2:16  

   26  14  185 THYLER Jones                    AZ Academy          9 M    2:16  

   27  10   84 BASECIA Brooks                  Lew Muckle Sch      7 F    2:17  

   28  15  287 MERVYN Browne                   Lew Muckle Sch     10 M    2:17  

   29  11   44 NNENAYA' Bedminster             St. Croix, VI       8 F    2:18  

   30  16    8 CONNOR Bass                     Good Hope Coun      7 M    2:19  

   31  12   18 KIRSTEN Jones                   Hounds & Foxes      9 F    2:19  

   32  17   86 JADAN Orr                       St.Croix, VI       11 M    2:20  

   33  18  297 EVAN Dykstra                    Good Hope Coun     10 M    2:20  

   34  19  282 KEEDIN Stubs                    Hounds & Foxes      6 M    2:21  

   35  20  129 ELIOENAI Etienne                Hounds & Foxes      7 M    2:21  

   36   3   81 BRIA Jones                      John H. Woodso     13 F    2:21  

   37  21  132 JUSTIN Rivera                   Aggressi Socce     11 M    2:22  

   38  13  101 TYSSANNE Lake                   Hounds & Foxes      7 F    2:22  

   39  22  127 ALEXANDER Etienne Jr            Hounds & Foxes      7 M    2:22  

   40  14  106 CENAYA Hendricks                St. Mary's Sch      9 F    2:23  

   41  23   62 CARTER Fauquher                 Good Hope Coun     10 M    2:23  

   42  15  163 VICTORIA Sperber                Good Hope Coun     10 F    2:23  

   43  24  272 JEREMIAH Jones                  Good Hope Coun      9 M    2:24  

   44  16   12 CADENA Romero                   Hounds & Foxes      7 F    2:24  

   45  25  164 PARKER Younger                  Good Hope Coun     12 M    2:25  

   46  26   42 JODEN Gonzales                  Church of God       9 M    2:27  

   47      212 NeedYourName Age Sex                                       2:27  

   48  27  139 AMAIR Henry                     St.Croix, VI        9 M    2:29  

   49  28   78 COLE Sommer                     Good Hope Coun      8 M    2:29  

   50  29  284 JOSHUA St.Pierre                Lew Muckle Sch      7 M    2:30  
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Place Div No.  Name                            City           St Age S Swim        

===== === ==== =============================== ============== == === = =======  

   51  17  215 JAQUANE Weeks                   St.Croix Track      7 F    2:30  

   52  30  119 FAISAL Gessel Jr.               Pearle B.Larse      8 M    2:30  

   53  18   88 REESE freeman                   St.Croix, VI        8 F    2:31  

   54  31   27 YIORE Morhead                   Hounds & Foxes      7 M    2:31  

   55  32   15 RILEY Stuart                    St.Croix, VI        7 M    2:32  

   56  19  114 RILEY Miller                    Good Hope Coun      8 F    2:33  

   57  20  227 TULEEN Aikhaled                 Good Hope Coun      9 F    2:33  

   58  33   41 KAYLIN Thurland                 St. Croix Trac      6 M    2:34  

   59  21   53 MADELYN Donnelly                St. Croix, VI       7 F    2:36  

   60  34  264 AIDAN Ferreras                  AZ Academy          9 M    2:38  

            43 MICHAEL Atwell                  St. Croix, VI       9 M    2:38 

   61  35  186 LOGAN Jones                     AZ Academy          8 M    2:38  

   62        1 PARKER Sheraw                   Good Hope Coun      8 M    2:39  

   63  22   43 MICHAEL Atwell                  St. Croix, VI       9 F    2:39  

   64  36  122 JOSIAH Gibbs                    Aggressi Socce      7 M    2:40  

   65  37  175 CADEN Cox                       AZ Academy          7 M    2:40  

   66  38   47 KIJANI McIntosh                 St.Croix, VI        6 M    2:40  

   67  39   30 soberania Maddox                Hounds & Foxes      6 M    2:41  

   68  40  277 KAI Febus                       St.Croix Monte      4 M    2:42  

   69  41  157 CAMERON Cullinan                Good Hope Coun      6 M    2:42  

   70  23  218 HANNAH Neil                     St.Mary's Scho      9 F    2:43  

   71  24   26 TASANIA Stevens                 Hounds & Foxes      8 F    2:43  

   72  25  286 LIONICE Webster                 Freewill Bapti      8 F    2:43  

   73  26  149 LAUREN Jones                    Ricardo Richar      7 F    2:44  

   74  42  257 KAI Tanguay                     We Wata             5 M    2:44  

   75  43   64 COTTON Fauquher                 Good Hope Coun     12 M    2:45  

   76  27   69 OCHIN Diaz                      St. Croix, VI       5 F    2:45  

   77  44  105 COLE Cullinan                   Good Hope Coun      5 M    2:45  

   78  45   75 MYKAL Piper                     St.Croix Monte      6 M    2:46  

   79  28  137 NATALIE Roumo                   Claudoe O.Mark      7 F    2:46  

   80  46   92 CARSON Hodges                   St.Croix, VI        7 M    2:47  

   81  29  100 DAVINA Browne                   St. Croix Trac      9 F    2:48  

   82  30  111 KENIA-LEE Wcosta                Pearle B.Larse      7 F    2:49  

   83  47   60 ANTONIO Nicosia                 St.Croix, VI        7 M    2:50  

   84  48   35 K'NORI Watts                    St. Croix, VI       9 M    2:50  

   85  31  254 SOPHIE Picon                    Pearle B.Larse      5 F    2:51  

   86  32  109 BIRANNA Glebe                   Huntingtdon Va      5 F    2:52  

   87  33   23 CHRISTA Slezak                  St.Croix, VI        6 F    2:53  

   88  49   93 DEVON Davis-MacCarthy           St.Croix Monte      8 M    2:55  

   89  34   21 BROOKLYNN Slezak                St.Croix, VI        7 F    2:55  

   90  35  112 SLOAN Wozniak                   Good Hope Coun      9 F    2:56  

   91  50   46 NYAN Bedminster                 St. Croix, VI       4 M    2:57  

   92  36   19 KALEYN Jones                    Hounds & Foxes      5 F    2:57  

   93  51   25 MAX Dale                        Stone House         6 M    2:58  

   94  52  216 WILLIAMS Gentilocci             Good Hope Coun      5 M    2:58  

   95  37   94 BELLA Davis-McCarthy            St.Croix Monte      8 F    2:58  

   96  53  193 ELEK Leon                       St.Croix Monte      8 M    2:58  

   97      146 NeedYourName Age Sex                                       2:59  

   98  38   95 FATIMA Suad                     St.Croix Monti      7 F    2:59  

   99  54   48 LAZARO Ransom                   St. Croix, VI      10 M    2:59  

  100  39  172 GABY Evora                      St.Croix Monte      9 F    3:00  
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Place Div No.  Name                            City           St Age S Swim        

===== === ==== =============================== ============== == === = =======  

  101  40   10 MIA Bass                        St.Croix Monte      5 F    3:01  

  102  41  148 AISLIN Cox                      Good Hope Coun      5 F    3:02  

  103  55   76 ERIC Sommer                     Good Hope Coun      6 M    3:03  

  104  42  134 MARINA Gasperi                  St.Croix Monte      8 F    3:04  

  105  56  283 KAMARI Canton                   Hounds & Foxes      8 M    3:05  

  106  43  107 DIELLA Maynard                  Good Hope Coun      5 F    3:06  

  107       54 NeedYourName Age Sex                                       3:06  

  108  44   38 HANNAH Peifer                   Home School (Y     12 F    3:07  

  109  45  260 Melisha?                        St. Croix, VI       7 F    3:07  

  110  57    4 NICOLAS Baptista                Home School (Y      8 M    3:08  

  111  58   40 PABLO Mugica-Robles             Good Hope Coun      7 M    3:09  

  112  59  135 AVERY Adams                     St.Croix, VI        5 M    3:10  

  113  60   55 IAM Ainger                      Stone House         6 M    3:11  

  114  61  288 JOVYN Browne                    Lew Muckle Sch      7 M    3:12  

  115  62  211 JAYSON Cintron                  St.Croix, VI        8 M    3:12  

  116  46  261 ALLEGRA Ferraras                AZ Academy          7 F    3:16  

  117  63  117 ASLAN Boyan                     Home School         9 M    3:18  

  118  64   80 ROSHAAD Titus                   Pearle B.Larse      9 M    3:18  

  119  47   65 CHAYLA Jeffurs                  St.Croix, VI        5 F    3:20  

  120  48  262 MAROVE McKinnon                 Good Hope Coun      5 F    3:20  

  121      130 NeedYourName Age Sex                                       3:21  

  122  49   39 ISABELLA Dumas                  Home School(Yw     12 F    3:21  

  123  65  131 TAFARI Isaac                    Aggressi Socce     11 M    3:22  

            73 ANNA Walcott                    Juanita Gardine     9 M    3:22 

  124  50  285 SHANEAH Brandy                  Lew Muckle Sch     11 F    3:22  

  125  66   99 KENNETH Rivera                  Aggressi Socce      9 M    3:23  

  126  51  299 CUYLER Roberts                  Good Hope Coun      6 F    3:25  

  127  52  187 NORMA Tyson                     Star Apple Mon      6 F    3:26  

  128  53  118 SIERRA Green                    Good Hope Coun      6 F    3:26  

  129  54   61 JAZMINE Valmont                 St. Croix, VI       4 F    3:27  

  130  55    5 SERENA Sheraw                   Rattan Monteso      6 F    3:27  

  131  56  271 CHANCY sMITH                    Star Apple Mon      6 F    3:27  

  132  57  183 VIGGA Tyson                     Star Apple          6 F    3:27  

  133  67  213 AHQUANI Weeks                   St Croix Track     10 M    3:28  

  134  68  220 DONEK Stevons                   Star Apple Aca      5 M    3:28  

  135  58    3 SOPHIA Peifer                   Home School (Y      9 F    3:29  

  136  59   74 NESSARA Walcott                 Juanitta Gardi     10 F    3:30  

  137  60  173 ELLA Evora                      St.Croix Monte      7 F    3:30  

  138  61   71 DOMINQUE Jenkins                St.Croix Monte      9 F    3:30  

  139  69   77 ALLEN Garvey                    St.Croix, VI        9 M    3:31  

  140  70  171 AKEME Leon                      Good Hope Coun     12 M    3:32  

  141  62  176 ISABELLE Bohlke                 V.I.Pace Runne      4 F    3:32  

  142  71  121 HENRY Beckstofres               Good Hope Coun      4 M    3:35  



 

  143  63   72 DANIELLE Jnkins                 St.Croix Monte      6 F    3:35  

  144  72  141 DREW Sommer                     Good Hope Coun      4 M    3:36  

  145  73   87 ARI Jeffers                     Star Apple Mon      7 M    3:36  

  146  64  251 NORAH Jacob                     St.Croix, VI        7 F    3:36  

  147  65  229 ZARA Jacob                                         11 F    3:36  

  148  66  232 ROSIE Chin                      Stone House         4 F    3:37  

  149  74  265 TEAGUE Gleason                  Good Hope Coun      6 M    3:38  

  150  67  158 NATALIA Piper                   St.Croix Monte      7 F    3:39  
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Place Div No.  Name                            City           St Age S Swim        

===== === ==== =============================== ============== == === = =======  

  151  68   33 NAILAH Addison                  St. Croix Mont      6 F    3:39  

  152      160 PAUL Andersen                   Good Hope Coun        M    3:40  

  153  75    9 AIDAN Bass                      Good Hope Coun      9 M    3:40  

  154  76  166 DYLAN Goodyear                  St.Croix, VI        3 M    3:43  

  155  69  116 LYLA Boyan                      Home School         8 F    3:44  

  156  77   37 KALEB Jones                     Home School (Y      6 M    3:45  

  157  78  236 RIDLEY Smith                    Star Apple Mon      4 M    3:49  

           256 AVA Punzenbeger                 Stone House         5 F    3:49 

  158  70  153 SUMMER Chin                     Stone House         5 F    3:52  

  159  71    2 OLIVIA Locher                   Good Hope Coun      4 F    3:53  

  160  72   31 SKYLAR Smith                    Timber Trails       7 F    3:55  

  161  73  259 CAMPBELL Eckard                 Good Hope Coun      6 F    3:55  

  162  74  274 A'NAYSO Cherry                  St.Croix, VI        4 F    3:56  

  163  75  273 JAHMIYA Cherry                  St.Croix, VI        6 F    3:57  

  164  79  102 ALIGAH Garvey                   St. Croix, VI       4 M    4:07  

  165  76  240 SYLA Canton                     Good Hope Coun     10 F    4:07  

  166  77  170 LENA Kammerzelt                 Good Hope Coun      5 F    4:08  

  167  78  231 GISELLE Cintron                 St.Croix, VI        9 F    4:08  

  168  79  300 ROCK Roberts                    Stone House         3 F    4:09  

  169  80  276 UBEK Febus                      St.Croix Monte      7 M    4:16  

  170  80  144 CIELO Hackler                   Star Apple Mon      5 F    4:16  

  171  81  140 AUGUSTUS Maynard                St.Croix, VI        4 M    4:16  

  172  82  258 HODSON Mirocha                  St.Croix, VI        3 M    4:20  

  173  81  159 LEAH Rodgers                    Good Hope Coun      8 F    4:23  

  174       22 NeedYourName Age Sex                                       4:23  

  175       24 NeedYourName Age Sex                                       4:24  

  176  82  162 LILLY Sperber                   Good Hope Coun      8 F    4:25  

  177  83  178 KAELA Deller                    Good Hope Coun      7 F    4:26  

  178  84   79 LAYA Jacobs                     St.Croix, VI        4 F    4:26  

  179  85  225 GANNA Gaumond                   Montisorri          3 F    4:29  

  180  83   32 JAVIER Mugica-Robles            Good Hope Coun      4 M    4:32  

  181       14 NeedYourName Age Sex                                       4:33  

  182  86   36 EMMA Jones                      Home School (Y      5 F    4:34  

  183  87   68 SARA Jones                      St. Croix, VI       3 F    4:35  



 

  184  88  174 SCARLETT Neil                   St.Croix, VI        4 F    4:35  

  185  84  113 SULLIVAN Wozniak                St. Croix, VI       8 M    4:39  

  186  89  120 MADELEINE Nugent                St.Croix, VI        4 F    4:47  

  187  85  167 MILLER Kantowski                Stone House         3 M    4:48  

  188  90   70 MAISARA Diaz                    St. Croix, VI       9 F    4:51  

  189  86   13 RYAN Ribler                     Stone House         3 M    4:55  

  190  91  280 NYAH Hamana                     Rattan Montiso      8 F    5:02  

  191  92   63 AINSLEY Fauquher                AZ Academy          5 F    5:05  

  192  93    7 MADISON Locher                  St.Croix, VI        3 F    5:07  

  193  87  110 ROBBIE Jones                    Stone House         4 M    5:09  

  194  88  147 ANTHONY McDonald                St.Croix Monte      3 M    5:11  

  195  94  138 RAMSEY Adams                    St.Croix, VI        3 F    5:24  

  196  89   51 ENZO Casiano                    St. Croix, VI       2 M    5:30  

  197  90  125 KAILANI Buciak                  Stone House Pr      2 M    5:44  

  198  95  126 CAMBRIA Barry                   Stone House         3 F    6:20  

  199  91  298 TYLER Salassi                   St.Croix, VI        2 M    6:37  

  200  92  133 JALIEL Rivera                   Agressi Soccer      7 M    6:51  

 

 

Place Div No.  Name                            City           St Age S Swim        

===== === ==== =============================== ============== == === = =======  

  201  96   85 OLIVIA Jones                    St. Croix, VI       2 F    7:08  

  202  93   52 KAIDEN Castillo                 St. Croix, VI       3 M    7:42  

  203  94  255 AXLE Punzenberger               Stone House         3 M    7:59  

  204  97  143 ADA Elder                       St.Croix, VI        3 F   10:37  

  

RUNNERS WHO NEED TO PROVIDE 

INFORMATION TO GET THEIR RESULTS 

 

14 NEED YOUR NAME 

17 KALANI Watkins AZ Academy 12 M 

54 NEED YOUR NAME 

51 ENZO Casiano              2  M 

82 LEON Lacane               10 M 

76 ERIC Sommer GHCD          6  M 

98 WILL Smith Aggressi Socce 10 M 

96 ISAAH Saub                4  M 

108 DARYAN Maynard GHCD      7  M 

146 NEED YOUR NAME 

141 DREW Sommer              4  M 

169 SHAWN Donovan Lew Muckle 9  M 

183 VIGGA Tyson Star Apple M 6 

184 ISAAAC Black GHCD        7  M 

212 NEED YOUR NAME 

239 AYDEN Cintron GHCD       7  M 

252 JACKSON Archambault GHCD 9  M 

253 BECKET Archanbault Lifel 5  M                 

 

 

RESULTS BY CATEGORY 
 

OVERALL MALE WINNERS 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 MAKARI Matthew                   12 St.Croix Track Clu       1:32  

    2 TYRESE Hayes                      9 Hounds & Foxes TC        1:48  

    3 SHAMAL Donavan                    9 Lew Muckle School        1:54  

    4 KAEDEN Gleason                    8 Good Hope CountryD       1:56  

    5 JOSEPH Freeman                    7 St.Croix, VI             1:58  



 

    6 ADEN Rojas                        7 AZ Academy               1:58  

    7 ZKAI Heyliger                    11 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:01  

    8 FINN Miller                      10 Good Hope CountryD       2:02  

    9 AHJI Briscoe                      7 St.Croix Track Cl        2:08  

   10 KAYDEN john                       7 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:09  

   11 SHIQUEZ Reid                     12 Aggressi Soccer Cl       2:11  

   12 JOSHUA Rodgers                   10 Good Hope CountryD       2:12  

   13 JOHN Frongillo Jr                 9 St. Croix, VI            2:16  

   14 THYLER Jones                      9 AZ Academy               2:16  

   15 MERVYN Browne                    10 Lew Muckle School        2:17  

   16 CONNOR Bass                       7 Good Hope CountryD       2:19  

   17 JADAN Orr                        11 St.Croix, VI             2:20  

   18 EVAN Dykstra                     10 Good Hope CountryD       2:20  

   19 KEEDIN Stubs                      6 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:21  

   20 ELIOENAI Etienne                  7 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:21  

   21 JUSTIN Rivera                    11 Aggressi Soccer CL       2:22  

   22 ALEXANDER Etienne Jr              7 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:22  

   23 CARTER Fauquher                  10 Good Hope CountryD       2:23  

   24 JEREMIAH Jones                    9 Good Hope CountryD       2:24  

   25 PARKER Younger                   12 Good Hope CountryD       2:25  

   26 JODEN Gonzales                    9 Church of God Holi       2:27  

   27 AMAIR Henry                       9 St.Croix, VI             2:29  

   28 COLE Sommer                       8 Good Hope CountryD       2:29  

   29 JOSHUA St.Pierre                  7 Lew Muckle School        2:30  

   30 FAISAL Gessel Jr.                 8 Pearle B.Larsen SC       2:30  

   31 YIORE Morhead                     7 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:31  

   32 RILEY Stuart                      7 St.Croix, VI             2:32  

   33 KAYLIN Thurland                   6 St. Croix Track Cl       2:34  

   34 AIDAN Ferreras                    9 AZ Academy               2:38  

   35 LOGAN Jones                       8 AZ Academy               2:38  

   36 JOSIAH Gibbs                      7 Aggressi Soccer CL       2:40  

   37 CADEN Cox                         7 AZ Academy               2:40  

   38 KIJANI McIntosh                   6 St.Croix, VI             2:40  

   39 soberania Maddox                  6 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:41  

   40 KAI Febus                         4 St.Croix Montessor       2:42  

   41 CAMERON Cullinan                  6 Good Hope CountryD       2:42  

   42 KAI Tanguay                       5 We Wata                  2:44  

   43 COTTON Fauquher                  12 Good Hope CountryD       2:45  

   44 COLE Cullinan                     5 Good Hope CountryD       2:45  

   45 MYKAL Piper                       6 St.Croix Montessor       2:46  

   46 CARSON Hodges                     7 St.Croix, VI             2:47  

   47 ANTONIO Nicosia                   7 St.Croix, VI             2:50  

   48 K'NORI Watts                      9 St. Croix, VI            2:50  

   49 DEVON Davis-MacCarthy             8 St.Croix Montessor       2:55  

   50 NYAN Bedminster                   4 St. Croix, VI            2:57  

   51 MAX Dale                          6 Stone House              2:58  

   52 WILLIAMS Gentilocci               5 Good Hope CountryD       2:58  

   53 ELEK Leon                         8 St.Croix Montessor       2:58  

   54 LAZARO Ransom                    10 St. Croix, VI            2:59  

   55 ERIC Sommer                       6 Good Hope CountryD       3:03  

   56 KAMARI Canton                     8 Hounds & Foxes TC        3:05  

   57 NICOLAS Baptista                  8 Home School (YWAM)       3:08  

   58 PABLO Mugica-Robles               7 Good Hope CountryD       3:09  

   59 AVERY Adams                       5 St.Croix, VI             3:10  

   60 IAM Ainger                        6 Stone House              3:11  

   61 JOVYN Browne                      7 Lew Muckle School        3:12  

   62 JAYSON Cintron                    8 St.Croix, VI             3:12  

   63 ASLAN Boyan                       9 Home School              3:18  

   64 ROSHAAD Titus                     9 Pearle B.Larsen Sc       3:18  

   65 TAFARI Isaac                     11 Aggressi Soccer CL       3:22  



 

   66 KENNETH Rivera                    9 Aggressi Soccer Cl       3:23  

   67 AHQUANI Weeks                    10 St Croix Track CL        3:28  

   68 DONEK Stevons                     5 Star Apple Academy       3:28  

   69 ALLEN Garvey                      9 St.Croix, VI             3:31  

   70 AKEME Leon                       12 Good Hope CountryD       3:32  

   71 HENRY Beckstofres                 4 Good Hope CountryS       3:35  

   72 DREW Sommer                       4 Good Hope CountryD       3:36  

   73 ARI Jeffers                       7 Star Apple Montess       3:36  

   74 TEAGUE Gleason                    6 Good Hope CountryD       3:38  

   75 PAUL Andersen                       Good Hope CountryD       3:40  

   76 AIDAN Bass                        9 Good Hope CountryD       3:40  

   77 DYLAN Goodyear                    3 St.Croix, VI             3:43  

   78 KALEB Jones                       6 Home School (YWAM)       3:45  

   79 RIDLEY Smith                      4 Star Apple Montess       3:49  

   80 ALIGAH Garvey                     4 St. Croix, VI            4:07  

   81 UBEK Febus                        7 St.Croix Montessor       4:16  

   82 AUGUSTUS Maynard                  4 St.Croix, VI             4:16  

   83 HODSON Mirocha                    3 St.Croix, VI             4:20  

   84 JAVIER Mugica-Robles              4 Good Hope CountryD       4:32  

   85 SULLIVAN Wozniak                  8 St. Croix, VI            4:39  

   86 MILLER Kantowski                  3 Stone House              4:48  

   87 RYAN Ribler                       3 Stone House              4:55  

   88 ROBBIE Jones                      4 Stone House              5:09  

   89 ANTHONY McDonald                  3 St.Croix Montessor       5:11  

   90 ENZO Casiano                      2 St. Croix, VI            5:30  

   91 KAILANI Buciak                    2 Stone House Presch       5:44  

   92 TYLER Salassi                     2 St.Croix, VI             6:37  

   93 JALIEL Rivera                     7 Agressi Soccer Cl        6:51  

   94 KAIDEN Castillo                   3 St. Croix, VI            7:42  

   95 AXLE Punzenberger                 3 Stone House              7:59  

 

 

 

OVERALL FEMALE WINNERS 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 PAIGE Combie                     13 Hounds & Foxes TC        1:36  

    2 MICHELLE Smith                    9 St.Croix Track Cl        1:41  

    3 T'ANNA Stanley-Lake              11 Hounds & Foxes TC        1:44  

    4 J'NEOLISE Green                   9 AZ Academy               2:03  

    5 ARIANA Edgar                     12 St.Croix Track Cl        2:05  

    6 JAIDA Ashe                        9 Hounds & Foxex TC        2:05  

    7 AZIRAH Mingo                      7 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:10  

    8 ANAYA Henry                      13 Arthur Richards Jr .     2:11  

    9 KIRRA Lambert                     9 Good Hope CountryD       2:11  

   10 GRACIE Sperber                   12 Good Hope CountryD       2:13  

   11 AKAYLA Thurland                  10 St. Croix Track CL       2:16  

   12 BASECIA Brooks                    7 Lew Muckle School        2:17  

   13 NNENAYA' Bedminster               8 St. Croix, VI            2:18  

   14 KIRSTEN Jones                     9 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:19  

   15 BRIA Jones                       13 John H. Woodson Jr       2:21  

   16 TYSSANNE Lake                     7 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:22  

   17 CENAYA Hendricks                  9 St. Mary's School        2:23  

   18 VICTORIA Sperber                 10 Good Hope CountryD       2:23  

   19 CADENA Romero                     7 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:24  

   20 JAQUANE Weeks                     7 St.Croix Track CL        2:30  

   21 REESE freeman                     8 St.Croix, VI             2:31  

   22 RILEY Miller                      8 Good Hope CountryD       2:33  

   23 TULEEN Aikhaled                   9 Good Hope CountryD       2:33  



 

   24 MADELYN Donnelly                  7 St. Croix, VI            2:36  

   25 MICHAEL Atwell                    9 St. Croix, VI            2:39  

   26 HANNAH Neil                       9 St.Mary's School         2:43  

   27 TASANIA Stevens                   8 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:43  

   28 LIONICE Webster                   8 Freewill Baptist S       2:43  

   29 LAUREN Jones                      7 Ricardo Richards S       2:44  

   30 OCHIN Diaz                        5 St. Croix, VI            2:45  

   31 NATALIE Roumo                     7 Claudoe O.Markoe S       2:46  

   32 DAVINA Browne                     9 St. Croix Track Cl       2:48  

   33 KENIA-LEE Wcosta                  7 Pearle B.Larsen SC       2:49  

   34 SOPHIE Picon                      5 Pearle B.Larsen Sc       2:51  

   35 BIRANNA Glebe                     5 Huntingtdon Val,PA       2:52  

   36 CHRISTA Slezak                    6 St.Croix, VI             2:53  

   37 BROOKLYNN Slezak                  7 St.Croix, VI             2:55  

   38 SLOAN Wozniak                     9 Good Hope CountryD       2:56  

   39 KALEYN Jones                      5 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:57  

   40 BELLA Davis-McCarthy              8 St.Croix Montessor       2:58  

   41 FATIMA Suad                       7 St.Croix Montisori       2:59  

   42 GABY Evora                        9 St.Croix Montesorr       3:00  

   43 MIA Bass                          5 St.Croix Montessor       3:01  

   44 AISLIN Cox                        5 Good Hope CountryD       3:02  

   45 MARINA Gasperi                    8 St.Croix Montessor       3:04  

   46 DIELLA Maynard                    5 Good Hope CountryD       3:06  

   47 HANNAH Peifer                    12 Home School (YWAM)       3:07  

   48 Melisha?                          7 St. Croix, VI            3:07  

   49 ALLEGRA Ferraras                  7 AZ Academy               3:16  

   50 CHAYLA Jeffurs                    5 St.Croix, VI             3:20  

   51 MAROVE McKinnon                   5 Good Hope CountryD       3:20  

   52 ISABELLA Dumas                   12 Home School(Ywam)        3:21  

   53 SHANEAH Brandy                   11 Lew Muckle School        3:22  

   54 CUYLER Roberts                    6 Good Hope CountryD       3:25  

   55 NORMA Tyson                       6 Star Apple Montess       3:26  

   56 SIERRA Green                      6 Good Hope CountryD       3:26  

   57 JAZMINE Valmont                   4 St. Croix, VI            3:27  

   58 SERENA Sheraw                     6 Rattan Montesorri        3:27  

   59 CHANCY sMITH                      6 Star Apple Montess       3:27  

   60 VIGGA Tyson                       6 Star Apple               3:27  

   61 SOPHIA Peifer                     9 Home School (YWAM)       3:29  

   62 NESSARA Walcott                  10 Juanitta Gardine s       3:30  

   63 ELLA Evora                        7 St.Croix Montessor       3:30  

   64 DOMINQUE Jenkins                  9 St.Croix Montesorr       3:30  

   65 ISABELLE Bohlke                   4 V.I.Pace Runners         3:32  

   66 DANIELLE Jnkins                   6 St.Croix Montessor       3:35  

   67 NORAH Jacob                       7 St.Croix, VI             3:36  

   68 ZARA Jacob                       11                          3:36  

   69 ROSIE Chin                        4 Stone House              3:37  

   70 NATALIA Piper                     7 St.Croix Montessor       3:39  

   71 NAILAH Addison                    6 St. Croix Montisor       3:39  

   72 LYLA Boyan                        8 Home School              3:44  

   73 SUMMER Chin                       5 Stone House              3:52  

   74 OLIVIA Locher                     4 Good Hope CountryD       3:53  

   75 SKYLAR Smith                      7 Timber Trails            3:55  

   76 CAMPBELL Eckard                   6 Good Hope CountryD       3:55  

   77 A'NAYSO Cherry                    4 St.Croix, VI             3:56  

   78 JAHMIYA Cherry                    6 St.Croix, VI             3:57  

   79 SYLA Canton                      10 Good Hope CountryD       4:07  

   80 LENA Kammerzelt                   5 Good Hope CountryD       4:08  

   81 GISELLE Cintron                   9 St.Croix, VI             4:08  

   82 ROCK Roberts                      3 Stone House              4:09  

   83 CIELO Hackler                     5 Star Apple Montiss       4:16  



 

   84 LEAH Rodgers                      8 Good Hope CountryD       4:23  

   85 LILLY Sperber                     8 Good Hope CountryD       4:25  

   86 KAELA Deller                      7 Good Hope CountryD       4:26  

   87 LAYA Jacobs                       4 St.Croix, VI             4:26  

   88 GANNA Gaumond                     3 Montisorri               4:29  

   89 EMMA Jones                        5 Home School (YWAM)       4:34  

   90 SARA Jones                        3 St. Croix, VI            4:35  

   91 SCARLETT Neil                     4 St.Croix, VI             4:35  

   92 MADELEINE Nugent                  4 St.Croix, VI             4:47  

   93 MAISARA Diaz                      9 St. Croix, VI            4:51  

   94 NYAH Hamana                       8 Rattan Montisorri        5:02  

   95 AINSLEY Fauquher                  5 AZ Academy               5:05  

   96 MADISON Locher                    3 St.Croix, VI             5:07  

   97 RAMSEY Adams                      3 St.Croix, VI             5:24  

   98 CAMBRIA Barry                     3 Stone House              6:20  

   99 OLIVIA Jones                      2 St. Croix, VI            7:08  

  100 ADA Elder                         3 St.Croix, VI            10:37  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 13 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 13 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 PAIGE Combie                     13 Hounds & Foxes TC        1:36  

    2 ANAYA Henry                      13 Arthur Richards Jr .     2:11  

    3 BRIA Jones                       13 John H. Woodson Jr       2:21  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 12 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 MAKARI Matthew                   12 St.Croix Track Clu       1:32  

    2 SHIQUEZ Reid                     12 Aggressi Soccer Cl       2:11  

    3 PARKER Younger                   12 Good Hope CountryD       2:25  

    4 COTTON Fauquher                  12 Good Hope CountryD       2:45  

    5 AKEME Leon                       12 Good Hope CountryD       3:32  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  12 - 12 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 ARIANA Edgar                     12 St.Croix Track Cl        2:05  

    2 GRACIE Sperber                   12 Good Hope CountryD       2:13  

    3 HANNAH Peifer                    12 Home School (YWAM)       3:07  

    4 ISABELLA Dumas                   12 Home School(Ywam)        3:21  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 11 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 ZKAI Heyliger                    11 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:01  

    2 JADAN Orr                        11 St.Croix, VI             2:20  

    3 JUSTIN Rivera                    11 Aggressi Soccer CL       2:22  

    4 TAFARI Isaac                     11 Aggressi Soccer CL       3:22  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 11 



 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 T'ANNA Stanley-Lake              11 Hounds & Foxes TC        1:44  

    2 SHANEAH Brandy                   11 Lew Muckle School        3:22  

    3 ZARA Jacob                       11                          3:36  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 10 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 FINN Miller                      10 Good Hope CountryD       2:02  

    2 JOSHUA Rodgers                   10 Good Hope CountryD       2:12  

    3 MERVYN Browne                    10 Lew Muckle School        2:17  

    4 EVAN Dykstra                     10 Good Hope CountryD       2:20  

    5 CARTER Fauquher                  10 Good Hope CountryD       2:23  

    6 LAZARO Ransom                    10 St. Croix, VI            2:59  

    7 AHQUANI Weeks                    10 St Croix Track CL        3:28  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  10 - 10 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 AKAYLA Thurland                  10 St. Croix Track CL       2:16  

    2 VICTORIA Sperber                 10 Good Hope CountryD       2:23  

    3 NESSARA Walcott                  10 Juanitta Gardine s       3:30  

    4 SYLA Canton                      10 Good Hope CountryD       4:07  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 9 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 TYRESE Hayes                      9 Hounds & Foxes TC        1:48  

    2 SHAMAL Donavan                    9 Lew Muckle School        1:54  

    3 JOHN Frongillo Jr                 9 St. Croix, VI            2:16  

    4 THYLER Jones                      9 AZ Academy               2:16  

    5 JEREMIAH Jones                    9 Good Hope CountryD       2:24  

    6 JODEN Gonzales                    9 Church of God Holi       2:27  

    7 AMAIR Henry                       9 St.Croix, VI             2:29  

    8 AIDAN Ferreras                    9 AZ Academy               2:38  

    9 K'NORI Watts                      9 St. Croix, VI            2:50  

   10 ASLAN Boyan                       9 Home School              3:18  

   11 ROSHAAD Titus                     9 Pearle B.Larsen Sc       3:18  

   12 KENNETH Rivera                    9 Aggressi Soccer Cl       3:23  

   13 ALLEN Garvey                      9 St.Croix, VI             3:31  

   14 AIDAN Bass                        9 Good Hope CountryD       3:40  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  9 - 9 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 MICHELLE Smith                    9 St.Croix Track Cl        1:41  

    2 J'NEOLISE Green                   9 AZ Academy               2:03  

    3 JAIDA Ashe                        9 Hounds & Foxex TC        2:05  

    4 KIRRA Lambert                     9 Good Hope CountryD       2:11  

    5 KIRSTEN Jones                     9 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:19  

    6 CENAYA Hendricks                  9 St. Mary's School        2:23  

    7 TULEEN Aikhaled                   9 Good Hope CountryD       2:33  

    8 MICHAEL Atwell                    9 St. Croix, VI            2:39  

    9 HANNAH Neil                       9 St.Mary's School         2:43  



 

   10 DAVINA Browne                     9 St. Croix Track Cl       2:48  

   11 SLOAN Wozniak                     9 Good Hope CountryD       2:56  

   12 GABY Evora                        9 St.Croix Montesorr       3:00  

   13 SOPHIA Peifer                     9 Home School (YWAM)       3:29  

   14 DOMINQUE Jenkins                  9 St.Croix Montesorr       3:30  

   15 GISELLE Cintron                   9 St.Croix, VI             4:08  

   16 MAISARA Diaz                      9 St. Croix, VI            4:51  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  8 - 8 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 KAEDEN Gleason                    8 Good Hope CountryD       1:56  

    2 COLE Sommer                       8 Good Hope CountryD       2:29  

    3 FAISAL Gessel Jr.                 8 Pearle B.Larsen SC       2:30  

    4 LOGAN Jones                       8 AZ Academy               2:38  

    5 DEVON Davis-MacCarthy             8 St.Croix Montessor       2:55  

    6 ELEK Leon                         8 St.Croix Montessor       2:58  

    7 KAMARI Canton                     8 Hounds & Foxes TC        3:05  

    8 NICOLAS Baptista                  8 Home School (YWAM)       3:08  

    9 JAYSON Cintron                    8 St.Croix, VI             3:12  

   10 SULLIVAN Wozniak                  8 St. Croix, VI            4:39  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  8 - 8 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 NNENAYA' Bedminster               8 St. Croix, VI            2:18  

    2 REESE freeman                     8 St.Croix, VI             2:31  

    3 RILEY Miller                      8 Good Hope CountryD       2:33  

    4 TASANIA Stevens                   8 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:43  

    5 LIONICE Webster                   8 Freewill Baptist S       2:43  

    6 BELLA Davis-McCarthy              8 St.Croix Montessor       2:58  

    7 MARINA Gasperi                    8 St.Croix Montessor       3:04  

    8 LYLA Boyan                        8 Home School              3:44  

    9 LEAH Rodgers                      8 Good Hope CountryD       4:23  

   10 LILLY Sperber                     8 Good Hope CountryD       4:25  

   11 NYAH Hamana                       8 Rattan Montisorri        5:02  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  7 - 7 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 JOSEPH Freeman                    7 St.Croix, VI             1:58  

    2 ADEN Rojas                        7 AZ Academy               1:58  

    3 AHJI Briscoe                      7 St.Croix Track Cl        2:08  

    4 KAYDEN john                       7 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:09  

    5 CONNOR Bass                       7 Good Hope CountryD       2:19  

    6 ELIOENAI Etienne                  7 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:21  

    7 ALEXANDER Etienne Jr              7 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:22  

    8 JOSHUA St.Pierre                  7 Lew Muckle School        2:30  

    9 YIORE Morhead                     7 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:31  

   10 RILEY Stuart                      7 St.Croix, VI             2:32  

   11 JOSIAH Gibbs                      7 Aggressi Soccer CL       2:40  

   12 CADEN Cox                         7 AZ Academy               2:40  

   13 CARSON Hodges                     7 St.Croix, VI             2:47  

   14 ANTONIO Nicosia                   7 St.Croix, VI             2:50  

   15 PABLO Mugica-Robles               7 Good Hope CountryD       3:09  

   16 JOVYN Browne                      7 Lew Muckle School        3:12  

   17 ARI Jeffers                       7 Star Apple Montess       3:36  



 

   18 UBEK Febus                        7 St.Croix Montessor       4:16  

   19 JALIEL Rivera                     7 Agressi Soccer Cl        6:51  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  7 - 7 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 AZIRAH Mingo                      7 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:10  

    2 BASECIA Brooks                    7 Lew Muckle School        2:17  

    3 TYSSANNE Lake                     7 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:22  

    4 CADENA Romero                     7 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:24  

    5 JAQUANE Weeks                     7 St.Croix Track CL        2:30  

    6 MADELYN Donnelly                  7 St. Croix, VI            2:36  

    7 LAUREN Jones                      7 Ricardo Richards S       2:44  

    8 NATALIE Roumo                     7 Claudoe O.Markoe S       2:46  

    9 KENIA-LEE Wcosta                  7 Pearle B.Larsen SC       2:49  

   10 BROOKLYNN Slezak                  7 St.Croix, VI             2:55  

   11 FATIMA Suad                       7 St.Croix Montisori       2:59  

   12 Melisha?                          7 St. Croix, VI            3:07  

   13 ALLEGRA Ferraras                  7 AZ Academy               3:16  

   14 ELLA Evora                        7 St.Croix Montessor       3:30  

   15 NORAH Jacob                       7 St.Croix, VI             3:36  

   16 NATALIA Piper                     7 St.Croix Montessor       3:39  

   17 SKYLAR Smith                      7 Timber Trails            3:55  

   18 KAELA Deller                      7 Good Hope CountryD       4:26 

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 6 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 KEEDIN Stubs                      6 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:21  

    2 KAYLIN Thurland                   6 St. Croix Track Cl       2:34  

    3 KIJANI McIntosh                   6 St.Croix, VI             2:40  

    4 soberania Maddox                  6 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:41  

    5 CAMERON Cullinan                  6 Good Hope CountryD       2:42  

    6 MYKAL Piper                       6 St.Croix Montessor       2:46  

    7 MAX Dale                          6 Stone House              2:58  

    8 ERIC Sommer                       6 Good Hope CountryD       3:03  

    9 IAM Ainger                        6 Stone House              3:11  

   10 TEAGUE Gleason                    6 Good Hope CountryD       3:38  

   11 KALEB Jones                       6 Home School (YWAM)       3:45  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  6 - 6 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 CHRISTA Slezak                    6 St.Croix, VI             2:53  

    2 CUYLER Roberts                    6 Good Hope CountryD       3:25  

    3 NORMA Tyson                       6 Star Apple Montess       3:26  

    4 SIERRA Green                      6 Good Hope CountryD       3:26  

    5 SERENA Sheraw                     6 Rattan Montesorri        3:27  

    6 CHANCY sMITH                      6 Star Apple Montess       3:27  

    7 VIGGA Tyson                       6 Star Apple               3:27  

    8 DANIELLE Jnkins                   6 St.Croix Montessor       3:35  

    9 NAILAH Addison                    6 St. Croix Montisor       3:39  

   10 CAMPBELL Eckard                   6 Good Hope CountryD       3:55  

   11 JAHMIYA Cherry                    6 St.Croix, VI             3:57  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  5 - 5 

 



 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 KAI Tanguay                       5 We Wata                  2:44  

    2 COLE Cullinan                     5 Good Hope CountryD       2:45  

    3 WILLIAMS Gentilocci               5 Good Hope CountryD       2:58  

    4 AVERY Adams                       5 St.Croix, VI             3:10  

    5 DONEK Stevons                     5 Star Apple Academy       3:28  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  5 - 5 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 OCHIN Diaz                        5 St. Croix, VI            2:45  

    2 SOPHIE Picon                      5 Pearle B.Larsen Sc       2:51  

    3 BIRANNA Glebe                     5 Huntingtdon Val,PA       2:52  

    4 KALEYN Jones                      5 Hounds & Foxes TC        2:57  

    5 MIA Bass                          5 St.Croix Montessor       3:01  

    6 AISLIN Cox                        5 Good Hope CountryD       3:02  

    7 DIELLA Maynard                    5 Good Hope CountryD       3:06  

    8 CHAYLA Jeffurs                    5 St.Croix, VI             3:20  

    9 MAROVE McKinnon                   5 Good Hope CountryD       3:20  

   10 SUMMER Chin                       5 Stone House              3:52  

   11 LENA Kammerzelt                   5 Good Hope CountryD       4:08  

   12 CIELO Hackler                     5 Star Apple Montiss       4:16  

   13 EMMA Jones                        5 Home School (YWAM)       4:34  

   14 AINSLEY Fauquher                  5 AZ Academy               5:05  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  4 - 4 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 KAI Febus                         4 St.Croix Montessor       2:42  

    2 NYAN Bedminster                   4 St. Croix, VI            2:57  

    3 HENRY Beckstofres                 4 Good Hope CountryS       3:35  

    4 DREW Sommer                       4 Good Hope CountryD       3:36  

    5 RIDLEY Smith                      4 Star Apple Montess       3:49  

    6 ALIGAH Garvey                     4 St. Croix, VI            4:07  

    7 AUGUSTUS Maynard                  4 St.Croix, VI             4:16  

    8 JAVIER Mugica-Robles              4 Good Hope CountryD       4:32  

    9 ROBBIE Jones                      4 Stone House              5:09  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  4 - 4 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 JAZMINE Valmont                   4 St. Croix, VI            3:27  

    2 ISABELLE Bohlke                   4 V.I.Pace Runners         3:32  

    3 ROSIE Chin                        4 Stone House              3:37  

    4 OLIVIA Locher                     4 Good Hope CountryD       3:53  

    5 A'NAYSO Cherry                    4 St.Croix, VI             3:56  

    6 LAYA Jacobs                       4 St.Croix, VI             4:26  

    7 SCARLETT Neil                     4 St.Croix, VI             4:35  

    8 MADELEINE Nugent                  4 St.Croix, VI             4:47  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  3 - 3 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 DYLAN Goodyear                    3 St.Croix, VI             3:43  

    2 HODSON Mirocha                    3 St.Croix, VI             4:20  



 

    3 MILLER Kantowski                  3 Stone House              4:48  

    4 RYAN Ribler                       3 Stone House              4:55  

    5 ANTHONY McDonald                  3 St.Croix Montessor       5:11  

    6 KAIDEN Castillo                   3 St. Croix, VI            7:42  

    7 AXLE Punzenberger                 3 Stone House              7:59  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  3 - 3 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 ROCK Roberts                      3 Stone House              4:09  

    2 GANNA Gaumond                     3 Montisorri               4:29  

    3 SARA Jones                        3 St. Croix, VI            4:35  

    4 MADISON Locher                    3 St.Croix, VI             5:07  

    5 RAMSEY Adams                      3 St.Croix, VI             5:24  

    6 CAMBRIA Barry                     3 Stone House              6:20  

    7 ADA Elder                         3 St.Croix, VI            10:37  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  2 - 2 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 ENZO Casiano                      2 St. Croix, VI            5:30  

    2 KAILANI Buciak                    2 Stone House Presch       5:44  

    3 TYLER Salassi                     2 St.Croix, VI             6:37  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  2 - 2 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

    1 OLIVIA Jones                      2 St. Croix, VI            7:08  

 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 1 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  

 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 1 

 

Place Name                            Age City               St Swim        

===== =============================== === ================== == =======  


